05/13/24
Page: 001

House
Bills

00307
00308
00458
00681
00798
00817
00890
02900

04476
04491h

05842
05843

Senate
Bills

00331s

00426s
00693s

00694s
00726s

00839s

00998s

01479s

01722

01779
02234s

02442s
02651s
02690

02702s
02743s

02744s

Sponsor

Kam Buckner

Emanuel "Chris" Welch
Stephanie A. Kifowit
Emanuel "Chris" Welch
RitaMayfield

Emanuel "Chris" Welch
Emanuel "Chris" Welch
AnnaMoeller

Nabeela Syed
Laura Faver Dias

Dave Vélla
Laura Faver Dias

Sponsor

Doris Turner

LauraM. Murphy
David Koehler

LindaHolmes
Sara Feigenholtz

LindaHolmes

Dan McConchie

LauraFine

Kimberly A. Lightford
Doris Turner
Christopher Belt

Mike Simmons
Rachel Ventura
Mike Porfirio

Ram Villivalam
LauraEllman

LauraFine

Legidative Information System 23:00:05
103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Last Action
Date

Description Chamber  Last Action

EDUCATION-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

EDUCATION-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

HUMAN RIGHTS-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

CRIMINAL LAW-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

TRANSPORTATION-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate

PROHIBIT WILDLIFE CONTESTS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

MOLD REMEDIATION-AWARENESS 05-13-24 H Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed
088-015-000

CHILD CARE FACILITY-STANDARDS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

STATE PUBLIC DEFENDER 05-13-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave Vella

PENCD-DWNST 05-13-24 H Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Laura Faver Dias

POL&FIRE-FINANCING

Last Action
Date

Description Chamber  Last Action

HIGHER ED-PAY DURING CLOSURE 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

CRIMINAL LAW-TECH 05-13-24 H Assigned to Restorative Justice

LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Caendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH 05-13-24 H Assigned to Counties & Townships Committee

HEALTH-TECH 05-13-24 H Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction
Committee

SAFETY-TECH 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

EDUCATION-TECH 05-13-24 H Assigned to Elementary & Secondary
Education: Administration, Licensing & Charter
Schools

INS-REGULATORY 05-13-24 H Assigned to Insurance Committee

EXAM/COMPLIANCE

SCH CD-TREASURER 05-13-24 H Assigned to Elementary & Secondary
Education: Administration, Licensing & Charter
Schools

MEDICATION AIDE PROGRAM 05-13-24 H Assigned to Human Services Committee

BUSINESS TRUTH IN LENDING ACT 05-13-24 H Assigned to Financial Institutions and Licensing
Committee

FAIR PATIENT BILLING-INCOME 05-13-24 H Assigned to Insurance Committee

COUNTIES-PRESERVE LANDMARKS 05-13-24 H Referred to Rules Committee

HIGHER ED-REFUGEE-TRANSCRIPT 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTORS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

WATER PLAN TASK FORCE ACT 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

INS-VACCINE ADMINISTRATION FEE 05-13-24 H Assigned to Insurance Committee



Legislative Information System
103rd General Assembly
Status of Legislation

23:00:05

05/13/24

Page: 002

Senate

Bills Sponsor

02770s  Michael E. Hastings
02798 Linda Holmes
02803s  Christopher Belt
02804s  Bill Cunningham
02819 Omar Aquino
02824s  Steve McClure
02850s  Michael W. Halpin
02859 Steve McClure
02861s  Julie A. Morrison
02862s  Tom Bennett
02968s  Kimberly A. Lightford
02976s  Doris Turner
02978s  SaraFeigenholtz
02987s  Meg Loughran Cappel
03081ls  CelinaVillanueva
03091 Patrick J. Joyce
03110 Mary Edly-Allen
03133 Steve Stadelman
03164 Mary Edly-Allen
03174 David Koehler
03175s  Michael E. Hastings
03209 KarinaVilla
03232s  SaraFeigenholtz
03235s  Christopher Belt
03238h  Christopher Belt
03305s  LauraFine

03359s  Kimberly A. Lightford
03412s  LauraEllman

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Last Action
Date

Description Chamber  Last Action

CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYMENT ACT 05-13-24 H Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee

LAND TRANSFER-MONROE, KANE 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

co Short Debate

IL ID CARD-FEDERAL PRISONERS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

CIVIL ADMIN-CMS ADMIN 05-13-24 H Assigned to Executive Committee

HEARINGS

ARCHITECTURE PRACTICE-EXAMS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

SCH CD-NONRESIDENT 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

PUPIL-WAIVE Short Debate

RIVER CONSERVANCY-BOARD 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

COMP Short Debate

PROP TX-WASTEWATER 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

SCH CD-SPIRIT RULES BOOK 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

BD HIGHER ED-IN-DEMAND JOBS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

DEMOGRAPHIC DATA COLLECTION 05-13-24 H Assigned to Economic Opportunity & Equity
Committee

HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

VEH CD-DATA PRIVACY LAW 05-13-24 H Assigned to Executive Committee

SCH CD-BOARD MEMBER TRAINING 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

HIGHER ED-TRANSFER-FEE WAIVER 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

IDNR-LAND TRANSFER-WILL CO 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

SCH CD-REGIONAL BOARD 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

VACANCY Short Debate

EDUCATION SAVINGS PROGRAMS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

SCH CD-ASSESSMENT RESTRICTION 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

UNDERGROUND RAILROAD TASK 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

FORC Short Debate

HIGHWAY NOISE SUPPRESSION 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

PROP TX-CHARITABLE EXEMPTION 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

ABANDONED INFANTS-HOSPITALS 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS-STUDY 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

COMM 05-13-24 H Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -

EQUITY&INCLUSION-VARIOUS Short Debate

DENTAL LOSSRATIO ACT 05-13-24 H Assigned to Insurance Committee

LIQUOR-THIRD-PARTY DELIVERY 05-13-24 H Assigned to Executive Committee

UNIFORM MONEY TRANSMISSION 05-13-24 H Assigned to Financial Institutions and Licensing

ACT

Committee



05/13/24
Page: 003
Senate
Bills Sponsor
03434s  CedinaVillanueva
03455s Robert F. Martwick
03471 ElgieR. Sims, Jr.
03514 Seth Lewis
03594s Cristina Castro
03622 Steve McClure
03649s  Robert Peters
03740 Javier L. Cervantes
03751s Mike Simmons
03793 Adriane Johnson
HR

Sponsor
00742 Jay Hoffman
00752 Stephanie A. Kifowit
00758 Michagl J. Kelly
00763 Tom Weber
00767 Kelly M. Cassidy
00768 Laura Faver Dias
00769 John M. Cabello
00770 Charles Meier
00771 Kimberly Du Buclet
00772  Amy Elik
00773 Kam Buckner
00774 Maura Hirschauer
00775 Blaine Wilhour
00776 Jed Davis
00777 Patrick Windhorst
00778 Michael J. Coffey, Jr.

Legislative Information System

103rd General Assembly

Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Description

IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS
IDOR-PROP TX STUDY

VEH CD-LOST OR STOLEN PLATES
OFFICIAL STATE MUSHROOM

ILL ARTICULATION INITIATIVE
HISTORIC REGISTER-REMOVAL

EMPLOY EE FREEDOM OF SPEECH
REAL ESTATE LICENSING-VARIOUS

EQUITABLE HEALTH OUTCOMES
ACT

COMMUNITY ACTION
BOARD-MEMBERS

Description

CHILDREN OF 1ST RESPONDERS
DAY
SUPPORT-WOMEN IN TRADES

HERO DAY

ETERNAL HEROES MEMORIAL DAYS
MEMORIAL-ANTHONY R. SCRUGGS
CONGRATS-ROBERT CHIAPPETTA
ONLY FLY U.S FLAG/IL FLAG
CONGRATS-VERDELL UNVERFEHRT
COMMENDS-JACK & JILL CHICAGO
ALS AWARENESS MONTH

CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS
MONTH
CONGRATS-RITA FLETCHER

COMMENDS-BROOKMAN &
ROBBERS

COMMENDS-LARRY SIMOTES
CONGRATS-CAPT. CLAY CHILDERS
CONGRATS-SPFD CERAMICS &
CRAFT

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H
05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

05-13-24 H

Last Action
Date
Chamber

05-13-24

I

05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24
05-13-24

I T T T T T T T T T

05-13-24
05-13-24

I T

05-13-24 H
05-13-24
05-13-24 H

I

23:00:05

Last Action

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate
Assigned to Human Services Committee

Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
Short Debate

Last Action
Assigned to Police & Fire Committee

Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee
Assigned to Police & Fire Committee
Assigned to Veterans' Affairs Committee
Resolution Adopted

Resolution Adopted

Referred to Rules Committee

Resolution Adopted

Resolution Adopted

Referred to Rules Committee

Referred to Rules Committee

Resolution Adopted
Resolution Adopted

Resolution Adopted

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Patrick Windhorst
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J. Coffey,

Jr.



