Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Last Action

			Last Action	
House	Changan	Description	Date Chamber	Tagt Astion
Bills	Sponsor	-		Last Action
00307	Kam Buckner	EDUCATION-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00308	Emanuel "Chris" Welch	EDUCATION-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00458	Stephanie A. Kifowit	HUMAN RIGHTS-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00681	Emanuel "Chris" Welch	CRIMINAL LAW-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00798	Rita Mayfield	STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00817	Emanuel "Chris" Welch	STATE GOVERNMENT-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
00890	Emanuel "Chris" Welch	TRANSPORTATION-TECH		Placed on Calendar 2nd Reading - Short Debate
02900	Anna Moeller	PROHIBIT WILDLIFE CONTESTS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
04476	Nabeela Syed	MOLD REMEDIATION-AWARENESS	05-13-24 H	Third Reading - Short Debate - Passed 088-015-000
04491h	Laura Faver Dias	CHILD CARE FACILITY-STANDARDS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
05842	Dave Vella	STATE PUBLIC DEFENDER	05-13-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave Vella
05843	Laura Faver Dias	PENCD-DWNST POL&FIRE-FINANCING	05-13-24 Н	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Laura Faver Dias
Senate			Last Action Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00331s	Doris Turner	HIGHER ED-PAY DURING CLOSURE	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
00426s	Laura M. Murphy	CRIMINAL LAW-TECH	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Restorative Justice
00693s	David Koehler	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH		Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
00694s	Linda Holmes	LOCAL GOVERNMENT-TECH	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Counties & Townships Committee
00726s	Sara Feigenholtz	HEALTH-TECH		Assigned to Mental Health & Addiction
00839s	Linda Holmes	SAFETY-TECH	05-13-24 Н	Committee Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading -
00998s	Dan McConchie	EDUCATION-TECH	05 13 24 H	Short Debate Assigned to Elementary & Secondary
009968	Dan McConcine	EDUCATION-TECH	03-13-24 H	Education: Administration, Licensing & Charter Schools
01479s	Laura Fine	INS-REGULATORY	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Insurance Committee
		EXAM/COMPLIANCE		
01722	Kimberly A. Lightford	SCH CD-TREASURER	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Elementary & Secondary Education: Administration, Licensing & Charter Schools
01779	Doris Turner	MEDICATION AIDE PROGRAM	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Human Services Committee
02234s	Christopher Belt	BUSINESS TRUTH IN LENDING ACT		Assigned to Financial Institutions and Licensing
02442s	Mike Simmons	FAIR PATIENT BILLING-INCOME	05-13-24 Н	Committee Assigned to Insurance Committee
02651s	Rachel Ventura	COUNTIES-PRESERVE LANDMARKS	05-13-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
02690	Mike Porfirio	HIGHER ED-REFUGEE-TRANSCRIPT	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02702s	Ram Villivalam	FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTORS	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02743s	Laura Ellman	WATER PLAN TASK FORCE ACT	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02744s	Laura Fine	INS-VACCINE ADMINISTRATION FEE	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Insurance Committee

Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Senate			Last Action Date	
Bills	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
02770s	Michael E. Hastings	CONSTRUCTION EMPLOYMENT ACT	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee
02798	Linda Holmes	LAND TRANSFER-MONROE, KANE CO	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02803s	Christopher Belt	IL ID CARD-FEDERAL PRISONERS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02804s	Bill Cunningham	CIVIL ADMIN-CMS ADMIN HEARINGS	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
02819	Omar Aquino	ARCHITECTURE PRACTICE-EXAMS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02824s	Steve McClure	SCH CD-NONRESIDENT PUPIL-WAIVE	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02850s	Michael W. Halpin	RIVER CONSERVANCY-BOARD COMP	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02859	Steve McClure	PROP TX-WASTEWATER	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02861s	Julie A. Morrison	SCH CD-SPIRIT RULES BOOK	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02862s	Tom Bennett	BD HIGHER ED-IN-DEMAND JOBS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02968s	Kimberly A. Lightford	DEMOGRAPHIC DATA COLLECTION	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Economic Opportunity & Equity Committee
02976s	Doris Turner	HISTORIC PRESERVATION BOARD	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
02978s	Sara Feigenholtz	VEH CD-DATA PRIVACY LAW	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Executive Committee
02987s	Meg Loughran Cappel	SCH CD-BOARD MEMBER TRAINING	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03081s	Celina Villanueva	HIGHER ED-TRANSFER-FEE WAIVER	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03091	Patrick J. Joyce	IDNR-LAND TRANSFER-WILL CO	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03110	Mary Edly-Allen	SCH CD-REGIONAL BOARD VACANCY	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03133	Steve Stadelman	EDUCATION SAVINGS PROGRAMS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03164	Mary Edly-Allen	SCH CD-ASSESSMENT RESTRICTION	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03174	David Koehler	UNDERGROUND RAILROAD TASK FORC	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03175s	Michael E. Hastings	HIGHWAY NOISE SUPPRESSION	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03209	Karina Villa	PROP TX-CHARITABLE EXEMPTION	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03232s	Sara Feigenholtz	ABANDONED INFANTS-HOSPITALS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03235s	Christopher Belt	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS-STUDY	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03238h	Christopher Belt	COMM EQUITY&INCLUSION-VARIOUS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03305s	Laura Fine	DENTAL LOSS RATIO ACT	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Insurance Committee
03359s	Kimberly A. Lightford	LIQUOR-THIRD-PARTY DELIVERY	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Executive Committee
03412s	Laura Ellman	UNIFORM MONEY TRANSMISSION ACT	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Financial Institutions and Licensing Committee

05/13/24 Page: 003

Legislative Information System 103rd General Assembly Status of Legislation

Acted Upon May 13, 2024

Senate Bills	Sponsor	Description	Last Action Date Chamber	Last Action
03434s	Celina Villanueva	IEMA-OHS-GRANT PROGRAMS		
034348	Cenna vinanueva	IEMA-OHS-GRANT FROGRAMS	05-15-24 П	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03455s	Robert F. Martwick	IDOR-PROP TX STUDY	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03471	Elgie R. Sims, Jr.	VEH CD-LOST OR STOLEN PLATES	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03514	Seth Lewis	OFFICIAL STATE MUSHROOM	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03594s	Cristina Castro	ILL ARTICULATION INITIATIVE	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03622	Steve McClure	HISTORIC REGISTER-REMOVAL	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03649s	Robert Peters	EMPLOYEE FREEDOM OF SPEECH	05-13-24 Н	Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee
03740	Javier L. Cervantes	REAL ESTATE LICENSING-VARIOUS	05-13-24 H	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
03751s	Mike Simmons	EQUITABLE HEALTH OUTCOMES ACT	05-13-24 H	Assigned to Human Services Committee
03793	Adriane Johnson	COMMUNITY ACTION BOARD-MEMBERS	05-13-24 Н	Placed on Calendar Order of 3rd Reading - Short Debate
			Last Action	
HR	_	Description	Date	
	Sponsor	Description	Chamber	Last Action
00742	Jay Hoffman	CHILDREN OF 1ST RESPONDERS DAY		Assigned to Police & Fire Committee
00752	Stephanie A. Kifowit	SUPPORT-WOMEN IN TRADES		Assigned to Labor & Commerce Committee
00758	Michael J. Kelly	HERO DAY		Assigned to Police & Fire Committee
00763	Tom Weber	ETERNAL HEROES MEMORIAL DAYS		Assigned to Veterans' Affairs Committee
00767	Kelly M. Cassidy	MEMORIAL-ANTHONY R. SCRUGGS		Resolution Adopted
00768	Laura Faver Dias	CONGRATS-ROBERT CHIAPPETTA		Resolution Adopted
00769	John M. Cabello	ONLY FLY U.S. FLAG/IL FLAG	05-13-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00770	Charles Meier	CONGRATS-VERDELL UNVERFEHRT		Resolution Adopted
00771	Kimberly Du Buclet	COMMENDS-JACK & JILL CHICAGO		Resolution Adopted
00772	Amy Elik	ALS AWARENESS MONTH		Referred to Rules Committee
00773	Kam Buckner	CELIAC DISEASE AWARENESS MONTH	05-13-24 H	Referred to Rules Committee
00774	Maura Hirschauer	CONGRATS-RITA FLETCHER	05-13-24 H	Resolution Adopted
00775	Blaine Wilhour	COMMENDS-BROOKMAN & ROBBERS	05-13-24 H	Resolution Adopted
00776	Jed Davis	COMMENDS-LARRY SIMOTES		Resolution Adopted
00777	Patrick Windhorst	CONGRATS-CAPT. CLAY CHILDERS	05-13-24 H	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Patrick Windhorst
00778	Michael J. Coffey, Jr.	CONGRATS-SPFD CERAMICS & CRAFT	05-13-24 Н	Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J. Coffey, Jr.